
1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8
9

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20

21

22

23

PRINCE RD

FORT LOWELL RD

GRANT RD

SPEEDWAY BL

6TH ST

BROADWAY BL

22ND ST

GOLF LINKS RD36TH ST

29TH ST

AJO WY

AJO HY

VALENCIA RD

IRVINGTON RD

DREXEL RD

VALENCIA RD

NOGALES HY

1S
T A

V

CO
UN

TR
Y C

LU
B R

D

AL
VE

RN
ON

 W
Y

SW
AN

 R
D

CR
AY

CR
OF

T R
D

WI
LM

OT
 R

D

KO
LB

 R
D

HA
RR

ISO
N 

RD

CA
MI

NO
 SE

CO
  

VALENCIA RDLOS REALES RD

SW
AN

 R
D

CA
RD

IN
AL

 AV

ST
ON

E A
V

MIRACLE MILE  

SILVERBELL RD

RUTHRAUFF RD

IRVINGTON RD

ESCALANTE RD

WI
LM

OT
 R

D

19 10

10

Pantano Wash

Sa
nta

 C
ruz

 R
ive

r

TucsonTucson
Internat ionalInternat ional

AirportAirport

Davis-MonthanDavis-Monthan
Air Force BaseAir Force Base

C I T Y  L A N D F I L L S  W I T H  G R O U N D W A T E R  C O N T A M I N A T I O NC I T Y  L A N D F I L L S  W I T H  G R O U N D W A T E R  C O N T A M I N A T I O N

0 21

Miles
 
Drawn By: LE 
Checked: - 
Approved: JD 
Date: 7/6/2011 
File: See Below 
J:GIS\Environment\2010\LocationIMPACT.mxd 
J:GIS\Environment\Landfil lList4master.doc 
 
 
 
 

Explanation
Landfill Boundary

City Owned
City Non-Owned, Past Operational Involvement
No City Involvement
Groundwater Plumes Associated with Landfills
City of Tucson Boundary

LANDFILL NAMES 
- City Owned - 

 A Mountain  
 Congress 
 Cottonwood 
 Harrison  
 Irvington  
 Los Reales 
 Mission 
 Nearmont 
 Prudence 
 Rio Nuevo North 
 Ryan Airfield 
 Ryland 
 Silverbell 
 St. Mary’s 
 Tumamoc 
 Vincent Mullins 

- Non-City Owned - 
 29th Street  
 Broadway North 
 Cactus  
 Columbus  
 Dragoon  
 State Pit  
 Walnut  
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